Separation Science & Surface
Technology
Better Surface Chemistry for Better Separation
5 Innovation Way, Newark, Delaware 19711, USA
Phone: (302) 366 1101; Fax: (302) 366 1151
Toll Free: 1-877-Sepax-US
Sepax Technologies, Inc.

201250-4605 $365.00
 9
Ordering Information
Nanofilm SEC-500 (5 µm, 450 Å)
Length x ID
(mm x mm) P/N
Price
350x21.2 201500-21230 $3650.00
250x21.2 201500-21225 $3450.00
150x21.2 201500-21215 $2450.00
100x21.2 201500-21210 $1750.00
Guard
75x21.2
201500-21207 $895.00
300x10 201500-10030 $2150.00
250x10 201500-10025 $1850.00
150x10 201500-10015 $1350.00
100x10 201500-10010 $1150.00
Guard
75x10
201500-10007 $695.00
300x7.8 201500-7830 $1150.00
250x7.8 201500-7825 $1050.00
150x7.8 201500-7815 $875.00
Guard
50x7.8
201500-7805 $375.00
300x4.6 201500-4630 $950.00
250x4.6 201500-4625 $850.00
150x4.6 201500-4615 $735.00
Guard
50x4.6
201500-4605 $365.00
Nanofilm SEC-1000 (5 µm, 950 Å)
Length x ID
(mm x mm) P/N
Price
300x21.2 201950-21230 $3650.00
250x21.2 201950-21225 $3450.00
150x21.2 201950-21215 $2450.00
100x21.2 201950-21210 $1750.00
Guard
75x21.2
201950-21207 $895.00
300x10 201950-10030 $2150.00
250x10 201950-10025 $1850.00
150x10 201950-10015 $1350.00
100x10 201950-10010 $1150.00
Guard
75x10
201950-10007 $695.00
300x7.8 201950-7830 $1150.00
250x7.8 201950-7825 $1050.00
150x7.8 201950-7815 $875.00
Guard
50x7.8
201950-7805 $375.00
300x4.6 201950-4630 $950.00
250x4.6 201950-4625 $850.00
250x4.6 201950-4615 $735.00
Guard
50x4.6
201950-4605 $365.00
* Sepax packs columns with the I.D. from 75 µm to 2 inches and the length from 2 cm to 60 cm.
For the products not listed here, please contact Sepax Sales Department.
10 µm Nanofilm SEC Analytical and Preparative Columns
Inquire price
Length x ID (mm) Nanofilm SEC-150 Nanofilm SEC-250 Nanofilm SEC-500 Nanofilm SEC-1000
300x4.6 203150-4630 203250-4630 203500-4630 203950-4630
50x4.6 (Guard) 203150-4605 203250-4605 203500-4605 203950-4605
300x7.8 203150-7830 203250-7830 203500-7830 203950-7830
50x7.8 (Guard) 203150-7805 203250-7805 203500-7805 203950-7805